

Old Amsterdam Aged Gouda

INGREDIENTS

Pasteurised Cow's **MILK**, Salt, Starter (**MILK**), Rennet, Colouring Annatto, Preservative (E251 Sodium Nitrate).

ALLERGY INFORMATION

See ingredients in **BOLD**

DIETARY

None.

STORAGE

Keep refrigerated below 5°C

MANUFACTURER & ADDRESS

Distributed by A. Rowcliffe & Son Ltd. Provender House, Paddock Wood, Kent, TN12 6UU, UK.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

NETHERLANDS

DISCLAIMER

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.